 1400
CL
CL
CHARGERS FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLES
EBC series
CHARGERS FOR
ELECTRICAL VEHICLES
EBC Series

89
4
130
130
Widok Góra
 800
 2°
 835
E-BUS CHARGERS
EBC series
© 2022 MEDCOM
13
Type Maximum battery charging
current Maximum charging power
MOBILE CHARGERS
EBC-30M 60 A 30 kW
EBC-40M 80 A 40 kW
EBC-50M 100 A 50 kW
EBC-60M 120 A 60 kW
EBC-80M 160 A 80 kW
EBC-100M 200 A 100 kW
EBC-120M 240 A 120 kW
STATIONARY CHARGERS
EBC-30S 60 A 30 kW
EBC-40S 80 A 40 kW
EBC-50S 100 A 50 kW
EBC-60S 120 A 60 kW
EBC-80S 160 A 80 kW
EBC-100S 200 A 100 kW
EBC-120S 240 A 120 kW
PANTOGRAPH CHARGERS
EBC-150 300 A 150 kW
EBC-180 360 A 180 kW
EBC-200 400 A 200 kW
EBC-240 480 A 240 kW
EBC-300 600 A 300 kW
EBC-350 700 A 350 kW
EBC-360 720 A 360 kW
EBC-420 840 A 420 kW
EBC-450 900 A 450 kW
EBC-480 960 A 480 kW
EBC-500 1000 A 500 kW
EBC-540 1080 A 540 kW
EBC-600 1200 A 600 kW
EBC-650 1200 A 650 kW
CHARGER SERIES OF TYPES (E-bus)
Other executions available on Customer request.
© 2022 MEDCOM
14
SPECIAL DESIGN - OSLO, NORWAY
Implementation at Oslo depot - 139 charging points, including
chargers with reversed pantographs, docking stations and CCS
Type 2 connectors. Power configuration according to design re-
quirements, different for each charging zone. Local and remote
(via OCPP system) switching of power configuration. Ability to
charge buses traveling in both directions from a single charging
point. Sixteen units of
300-450 kW chargers have been produced, examples :
•	 EBC-450SP-9, a 450 kW charger with nine outputs -docking
stations, power configuration of 1 x 450 kW or 9 x 50 kW
•	 EBC-450SP-10, 450 kW charger with ten outputs -docking sta-
tions, plug-in, power configuration 1 x 450 or 3 x 150 kW or
9 x 50 kW
•	 EBC-300SP-7, 300 kW charger with seven outputs - rever-
se pantograph, plug-in, power configuration 1 x 300 kW or
2 x 150 kW or 6 x 50 kW
Example charger: EBC-450SP-10
Output number CH1 CH2 CH3 CH4 CH5 CH6 CH7 CH8 CH9 CH10

type EBC-85S-2
with power supply infrastructure.
Brussels
75 kW stationary chargers,
type EBC-75SB.
© 2022 MEDCOM
23
EXAMPLES OF COMPLETED PROJECTS
EBC type charging stations
PKM Jaworzno
Fast charging stations with their power supply
infrastructure, type EBC-180P-2 with power
supply infrastructure.
Bolzano
80 kW stationary chargers, type EBC-80S (5x).
25 kW mobile charger, type EBC-25M (5x).
300 kW fast charging station, type EBC-300SP
with Schunk’s system.
Bolzano
300 kW integrated charger.
© 2022 MEDCOM
24
EXAMPLES OF COMPLETED PROJECTS
EBC type charging stations
MPK Rzeszów
35 kW stationary chargers, type
EBC-35S (10x).
300 kW fast charging stations, type
EBC-300SP with an inverted panto-
graph (2).
Kraków
Fast charging station, type EBC-250K
with power supply infrastructure (design,
medium-voltage connection, transformer
station).
MPK Kraków
40 kW mobile chargers, type EBC-40M2, and
60 kW mobile chargers, type EBC-60M1 with
power supply infrastructure.
© 2022 MEDCOM
25
MZA Warsaw
Fast charging station design with output power
of 200 kW, type EBC-200 W, and with output
power of 400 kW, type EBC-400 W with power
supply infrastructure.
Oslo
Stationary chargers with the total power of
300 kW, with distribution heads suspended on